Solid-State IDE Flash Drive
(No Moving Parts)
Capacity: 128MB - 16GB
ATA-5 Compatible
ATA Transfer modes:
 PIO 0-6, MWDMA 0-4
 Force PIO Mode available for
applications requiring PIO

 Total supply-chain management to ensure continuity of supply
 In-field application engineering to help customers through product design-ins
Ordering Information: IDE Flash Drive
Part Number Form Factor Capacity
SLFLD25-128MM1U(I) 2.5-inch/44-pin 128 Mbytes
SLFLD25-256MM1U(I) 2.5-inch/44-pin 256 Mbytes
SLFLD25-512MM1U(I) 2.5-inch/44-pin 512 Mbytes
SLFLD25-1GM1U(I) 2.5-inch/44-pin 1 GByte
SLFLD25-2GM1U(I) 2.5-inch/44-pin 2 GBytes
SLFLD25-4GM1U(I) 2.5-inch/44-pin 4 GBytes
SLFLD25-8GM1U(I) 2.5-inch/44-pin 8 GBytes
SLFLD25-16GM1U(I) 2.5-inch/44-pin 16 GBytes
Legend:
 SLFLD = STEC standard IDE Flash Drive part number prefix.
 25 = 2.5-inch form factor.
 (M/G) = proceeding capacity (xxx) is in Megabytes (M) or Gigabytes (G).
 M1 = STEC Mach 1 controller.
 U = RoHS-6 compliant lead-free.
 Part numbers without (I) = Commercial temperature range (0ºC to 70ºC).
 (I) = Industrial temperature range (-40ºC to +85 ºC).
 P = forced PIO mode (as shown in Table 11).
Example: SLFLD25-xxx(M/G)M1U(I)-P.
SLFLD25-xxx(M/G)M1U(I) IDE Flash Drive
Datasheet
 61000-04502-115, July 2008 2